APN: 03 -084-10	FILED FOR RECORDING
RETURN RECORDED DEED TO:	AT THE REQUEST OF
	Merle Miller
	2004 OCT 15 RM 11 20
	LINCOLN COUNTY RELEADED FEE 14 0 18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRANTEE/MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	TEELH W HOLES DEP THE
SESS QUEENSTOWN LOCY	rearis soughts.
Las lieges, VI	
STUC	
QUITCLAIM DEED	
	/ /
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSED: That	
in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10), acknowledged, do(es) hereby remise, release	
Heshane Helfrich, aras and	all constructions
that rear property situated in Coloration	, County of
State of Nevada, and more	particularly described as follows:
-	
Lot 16 and w 1/2 at La Main Street, Caliente,	+ 17 m 151K.16, 57C
Main Street, Caliente,	Vicanica Ca
TOGETHER WITH all and singular the	tenements, bereditaments, and
appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise app	
Number of the second of the se	original states
WITNESS mylour hand(s) this day or	<u> </u>
- Merl	MERLE MILLER
Print name	MERLE MILLER
Λ .	50 x
	AMY ELMER
	ary Public State of Nevada No. 04-90228-11
	appt. exp. July 9, 2008

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) <u>03-084-10</u> b)	
d)	\ \
,	
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) Vacant Land b) 🔯 Single Fa	mily Res. Document / Instrument # 123224
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apartment Building f) Commerce	Book: 192 Page: 257
e)	national Date of Recording:
i) other	Notes:
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	s +0,000
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	5 10,000
Taxable Value	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	156.00
4. If Exemption Claimed:	3 7 3 0 2 0
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
Estimated to Exchiption.	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
	_ \ \ \
that the information provided is edited to the dest of their information and ben	dges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.10, ef, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the
anormation provided herein. Furthermorg, the parties agree that disallowance of	f any claimed exempt on, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a tS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	50 575,050, the buyer and sener shall be jointly and severally liable for any
Signature	Capacity
	capacity
Signature	Capacity
SELLER (CRANTOR) INFORMATION	
	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name MERLE MILLER	Paint War Short IV 10
Address 370 M/1/N 51.	Print Name Stephone Helfrich
City CALIENTE	Address 5853 Guarnstown Gay
City <u>CALIENTE</u> State <u>NEV</u> Zip <u>89008</u>	City Las Vegas
Δρ_0 / ε ε σ	State NV Zip SSMC
\ \ \	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	RDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
Co. Name	Esc. #
Address	μου, π
City	State:Zip
4.50	
(As a public record, this form	n may be recorded / microfilmed)

BDOK: 192 PAGE 258